
NATIONAL INSTTTUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech Vlll Semester (Electronics & Comm. Engg.)Examination May/June, 2020

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech Vlll Semester (Electronics & Comm.
Engg.) Examination of the institute held in May/June, 2O2O is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject
No.

1 Environmental Studies

2 lmage Processing

3 lmage Processing

4 Comprehensive Viva-Voce

5 General Fitness & Professional Aptitude

6 Wireless and Mobile Communication

7 Cryptography

8 Neuro-Fuzzy Systems

9 Seminar

'10 Microwave (Pr)

11 Audio Visual Electronics (Pr)

12 Major Project

13 Nanotechnology

Roll no. Name Father's Name

RAJINDER KUMAR

SURESH KUMAR

VISHAL

NANCY SAHOTA

Code No

ENV.

ECT-422

ECT-422,

ECT-402

ECT-404

ECT-406.

ECT-408.

ECT-410.

ECr-412

ECI-414

ECT-416.

ECT-418

ECT-434

Result
SGPA CGPA

4.7429 5.1983

6.2857 5.7037

1120532

1120295

Dated: 21.03.2022

Kurukshetra

Sr.
No.

1

2

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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